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Bus C11 Lumbin Longs Prés / Voiron Gare Routière Sud Go to website

Direction
Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud — Lumbin, Longs Prés

25 stops

Open route schedule

Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud

Coublevie, Parking Plan Menu

La Buisse, Le Gay - Giratoire

La Buisse, Centr'Alp 2

Saint-Égrève, San Marino - Barrage

Grenoble, Oxford

Grenoble, Marie-Louise Paris - Cea

Grenoble, Durant-Savoyat

Grenoble, Gares

Grenoble, Docteur Mazet

Grenoble, Victor Hugo

Grenoble, Chavant

Grenoble, Grenoble Hôtel de Ville

La Tronche, Sablons

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Pré de l'Eau

Saint-Ismier, La Bâtie

Bernin, Cloyères

Crolles, ST Microelectronics

Crolles, Le Rafour - Monnet

Crolles, Teisseire

Crolles, Les Pompiers

Route schedule
Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud — Lumbin, Longs Prés

Monday 03:49-22:00

Tuesday 03:49-22:00

Wednesday 03:49-22:00

Thursday 03:49-22:00

Friday 03:49-23:00

Saturday 03:49-20:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C11-3233503916-1941125206
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Crolles, La Croix des Ayes

Crolles, Crolles Mairie

Crolles, Montfort - Funiculaire

Lumbin, Longs Prés



Direction
Lumbin, Longs Prés — Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud

25 stops

Open route schedule

Lumbin, Longs Prés

Lumbin, Montfort - Funiculaire

Crolles, Crolles Mairie

Crolles, La Croix des Ayes

Crolles, Les Pompiers

Crolles, Teisseire

Crolles, Le Rafour - Monnet

Crolles, ST Microelectronics

Bernin, Cloyères

Saint-Ismier, La Bâtie

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Pré de l'Eau

La Tronche, Sablons

Grenoble, Grenoble Hôtel de Ville

Grenoble, Chavant

Grenoble, Victor Hugo

Grenoble, Docteur Mazet

Grenoble, Gares

Grenoble, Durant-Savoyat

Grenoble, Marie-Louise Paris - Cea

Grenoble, Oxford

Saint-Égrève, San Marino - Barrage

La Buisse, Centr'Alp 2

La Buisse, Le Gay - Giratoire

Coublevie, Parking Plan Menu

Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud

Route schedule
Lumbin, Longs Prés — Voiron, Voiron Gare Routière Sud

Monday 05:10-20:40

Tuesday 05:10-20:40

Wednesday 05:10-20:40

Thursday 05:10-20:40

Friday 05:10-21:20

Saturday 05:10-20:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lumbin, Longs Prés

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C11-3233503916-1941125206


C11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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